K0942
Seating ledges
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/2
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Steel.
Version:
Hardened and bright.
K0942
Seating ledges
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 2/2
Drawings
Overview of items
Seating ledges
Order No. H Suitable for
K0942.100 100 3-axis vice basic set
K0942.105* 105 3-axis vice basic set
K0942.125 125 3-axis vice with 25 mm riser plate
K0942.150 150 3-axis vice with 50 mm riser plate
K0942.175 175 5-axis vice basic set
K0942.180* 180 5-axis vice basic set
K0942.200 200 5-axis vice with 25 mm riser plate
K0942.225 225 5-axis vice with 50 mm riser plate
K0942.250 250 5-axis vice with 75 mm riser plate (25 + 50)